NICMAR

UNIVERSITY OF CONSTRUCTION STUDIES (NUCS)
(Telangana State Private Universities (Establishment and Regulation) Act 11 of 2018 and Act 11 of 2024)
Sy. No.: 371-384, 389 and 390, Jaggamguda, Shamirpet, Medchal - Malkajgiri (Dist) - 500101, Hyderabad, Telangana.
Tel: +91 40 6735 9500; Fax: +91 40 6735 9515; Email: nicmarhyd @nicmar.ac.in

Anti-Ragging Committee

S.No. Name and Designation Role Email
1. Prof’. (Dr.).Shrlkant Charhate Chairman vc.nucs@hyd.nicmar.ac.in
Hon’ble Vice Chancellor
2, _ gjdﬁl\(')agl\jljgf:llly Member tweety.sweety1585@gmail .com
.P i
3. Si\frsh::;l;reim Naik Member parasuramspr4383@gmail.com
4. | Mr. Nagalla Chandra Sekhar Member mailsubhatelangana@gmail.com

Representative of Local Media
5. | Ms. Rohini Naidu
Representative of NGO

6. | Dr. Mahesh Balasubramani

Member rohi.naidu999@gmail.com

\iterien Heatl MBA ACKI Member bmahesh@nicmar.ac.in
Dr. M.Rajasekhar

7- | Interim Head Incubation Member mrajasekhar@nicmar.ac.in
Centre

8. | Dr.V.Pramadha . .
Fribeirer B Al Afite Member vpramadha@nicmar.ac.in

9. Dr. P.Ammani . . ;
Interim Dean Ph.D & E Cell Member pammani@nicmar.ac.in
Ms. Ch i Vaish i -

1p, | M Chralsvady Viaishnay rarenHl H2470019@student.nicmar.ac.in
Parent representative (Junior Student)

11. | Mr. Kiran Chalavadi Representative . h . i
Fresher Student Fresher Student-1 kiran.chalavadi@gmail.com

12. | Mr. T.V.Ramakrishna . . .
T Member tvramakrishna@nicmar.ac.in
Prof. (Dr.) T.Seshadri Sekh

13. © .( ) . eshadri >ekhar Member tseshadri@nicmar.ac.in
Interim Registrar
Prof. (Dr.) P.Muralidhar

14. : " Member ; , ,
Interim Dean of Students muralidhar@nicmar.ac.in

Secretary

Welfare
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Sponsoring Trust Office: NICMAR, Walchand Terraces, Ground Floor, Opp. A.C. Market, Tardeo, Mumbai - 400034, India
Tel: +91 22 2353 0847/1183, Fax: +91 22 2353 2453, Email: headoffice @nicmar.ac.in

www.nicmar.ac.in/hyderabad/campus




